Lee County 2015 Preliminary At-A-Glance

State of Florida

City of Sanibel

City of
Cape Cora

Lee County Property Appraiser

of Bstero

Bonjita Springs

Village

City o

Vacant Residential

Single Family Residential

Mobile Home / Cooperatives
Multi-Family

Condominiums and Time Shares
Vacant Commercial / Industrial
Improved Commercial / Industrial
Other Commercial Parcels
Agricultural Parcels

Other Parcels

Total Real Property Parcels

TPP Business Accounts
TPP Mobile Home Accounts

Total Tangible Personal Property

Total Overall Just Value
Total Overall Taxable Value

169,901
208,037
20,395
9,535
82,745
9,362
11,264
9,970
3,198
15,518

539,925

74,468
18,134

92,602

$87,295,565,698
$62,724,329,455

l \

PHYSICAL FACTS:
811 Square Miles
486,596 Acres
589.6 Miles of Coastline

As of June 26, 2015




